	PAT	10-21-1	998	PCT/PTO 2	3 SEP 19 <mark>96</mark>	
TO THE HONORABLE COMMI	10188				4	
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE A	TTACI			REOF.		
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PA	RTY(IE	1008572	287		AID	
1. LEHMUSTO, Mika 2. HEISKAKI, Mika / /			5. 6.		111	
3. 100 9/23/9	96		17.		•	
4. MRD 1/29 18 18. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES X NO						
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: NOKIA TELECOMMUNICATIONS OY						
ADDRESS: Makkylan puistotie	1 FIN-02600	Espoo, Finland				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?]NO	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (Submit herewith only one dinventors is one document)	E (DOCUME locument fo	: <u>NT):</u> r recordation mi	ultiple copies of same	Assignment signe	d by different	
X ASSIGNMENT OF X WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: (1) July 29,1996 and (2) August 2, 1996						
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION						
SECURITY MERGER OTHER:						
4 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ↑↓ DIFFER SEE ATTY!): (1) July 29,1996 and (2) August 2, 1996						
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES X NO						
	.(0). 0	KS ON ADDITION	AL SHEET(S) attached	?YES	X NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no		1ST INVENTOR if not in Item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1ST INVENTOR if not in item 1	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no		1ST INVENTOR	1		1ST INVENTOR	
08/7/4 <i>304</i> 5. Name & Address of Party to	o Whom Co	1ST INVENTOR if not in Item 1	1	M#	1ST INVENTOR	
08/716306	o Whom Co	1ST INVENTOR if not in Item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)	M# ED:	1ST INVENTOR	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Show	o Whom Cou uld be Maile	1ST INVENTOR if not in Item 1	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVOLV	M# ED: S: = TOTAL 1	1ST INVENTOR if not in item 1	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Show CUSHMAN DARBY & CUSHM Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP	o Whom Coluid be Mailed	1ST INVENTOR if not in Item 1	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS 1 + PATENT	M# ED: S:_ = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Co	1ST INVENTOR if not in item 1	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Show	o Whom Coluid be Mailed IAN, L.L.P	1ST INVENTOR if not in Item 1	6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS 1 + PATE 7. AMOUNT OF FEE	M# ED: S:_ = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Co	1ST INVENTOR if not in item 1	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Show CUSHMAN DARBY & CUSHM Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.N NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER	o Whom Coluid be Mailed IAN, L.L.P	1ST INVENTOR if not in Item 1	6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS 1 + PATE AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X \$	M# ED: S:_ = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Co.) 640 = \$ 40.00	1ST INVENTOR if not in item 1	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Show Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.N NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39	Whom Coluid be Mailed IAN, L.L.P W.	1ST INVENTOR if not in Item 1	6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS 1 + PATE 7. AMOUNT OF FEE	M# ED: S:_ = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Co.) 640 = \$ 40.00	1ST INVENTOR if not in item 1	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Show CUSHMAN DARBY & CUSHM Intellectual Property Group of Pilisbury Madison & Sutro LLP 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.N NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39	Whom Could be Mailed IAN, L.L.P W. 918	1ST INVENTOR if not in Item 1 rrespondence d:	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS 1 + PAT 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X \$ 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISS INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPO	M# ED: S:_ = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Co.) 640 = \$ 40.00 ING OR INADEQUATE SIT ACCOUNT NUMBER	de 581) .	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shown Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.N. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5 ATTY DKT: 225376	Whom Could be Mailed IAN, L.L.P W. 918	1ST INVENTOR if not in Item 1 rrespondence d:	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS 1 + PAT 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X \$ 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISS INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOUNDER ORDER NO	M# ED: S:_ = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Co.) 640 = \$ 40.00 ING OR INADEQUATE POSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER 60258	de 581) . CHARGE BER: 03-3975 225376	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Show CUSHMAN DARBY & CUSHM Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.N NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5 ATTY DKT: 225376 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT, AND SIGNATE	Whom Collid be Mailed IAN, L.L.P W. 218 42211/29 CL	rrespondence d: 932095/1HT	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X S B. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISS INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	M# ED: S:_ = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Co.) 640 = \$ 40.00 ING OR INADEQUATE SIT ACCOUNT NUMBER 60258 CLIENT NO.	de 581) CHARGE BER: 03-3975 225376 MATTER NO.	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Show CUSHMAN DARBY & CUSHM Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.N NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5 ATTY DKT: 225376 MATTER NO.	Whom Could be Mailed IAN, L.L.P W. 18 42211/29 CL JRE. le and belief	rrespondence d: 932095/1HT JENT REF.	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS 1 + PAT 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X \$ 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISS INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOUNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	M# ED: S:_ = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Co. 640 = \$ 40.00 ING OR INADEQUATE OSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER OF 100.00 CLIENT NO.	de 581) . CHARGE BER: 03-3975 225376 MATTER NO.	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Show CUSHMAN DARBY & CUSHM Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5 ATTY DKT: 225376 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATE To the best of the knowledge true copy of the highinal documents.	Whom Could be Mailed IAN, L.L.P W. 18 42211/29 CL JRE. le and belief	rrespondence d: 932095/1HT JENT REF. 10. Tooyel	6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X \$ 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISS INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ormation is true and co	M# ED: S:_ = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Co. 140 = \$ 40.00 ING OR INADEQUATE SIT ACCOUNT NUMBER 60258 CLIENT NO.	de 581) CHARGE BER: 03-3975 225376 MATTER NO.	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Show CUSHMAN DARBY & CUSHM Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5 ATTY DKT: 225376 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATUR To the best of the knowledge true copy of the president of the signal documents.	Whom Could be Mailed IAN, L.L.P W. 918 42211/29 CL JRE. le and belief	rrespondence d: 932095/1HT JENT REF. 10. Tooyel	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X S B. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISS INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	M# ED: S:_ = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Co. 140 = \$ 40.00 ING OR INADEQUATE SIT ACCOUNT NUMBER 60258 CLIENT NO.	de 581) . CHARGE BER: 03-3975 225376 MATTER NO.	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Should be concerned by the concerning Document Should be concerned by the concerning Bound by the concerning Bou	Whom Could be Mailed IAN, L.L.P W. 918 42211/29 CL JRE. le and belief	rrespondence d: 932095/1HT JENT REF. 10. Tooyel	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS 1 + PAT 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X \$ 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISS INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOUNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ormation is true and control of pages of the control of pages of the control of the contro	M# ED: S:_ = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Co. 140 = \$ 40.00 ING OR INADEQUATE OSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER OF 100.00 Orrect and any attained document of 100.00 including this and document	de 581) . CHARGE BER: 03-3975 225376 MATTER NO.	
5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shock CUSHMAN DARBY & CUSHM Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5 ATTY DKT: 225376 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATE To the best of the knowledge true copy of the regional election Signature Attorney: David W. Briteg. No. 20817	Whom Could be Mailed IAN, L.L.P W. 918 42211/29 CL JRE. le and belief	rrespondence d: 932095/1HT JENT REF. 10. Tooyer (do n	6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X S 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISS INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ormation is true and co	M# ED: S:_ = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Co. 140 = \$ 40.00 ING OR INADEQUATE SIT ACCOUNT NUMBER 60258 CLIENT NO.	de 581) . CHARGE BER: 03-3975 225376 MATTER NO.	

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT(CDC-103A)

Please return signed/rec to:
Cushman Darby & Cusi L.P.
Ninth Floor, East Tower
1100 New York Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of t	he sum	of Ten	Dollars	(\$10.00)	and	other	good	and
valuable consideration	paid to	each of	f the und	dersigned	d, to	wit:		

	(1) Mika Lehmusto	(4)
Insert Name(s) of inventors	(2) Mika Heiskari	(5)
	(3)	[] x box if continued on page 2
Insert Name(s) of Assignee(s) and Address(es)	undersigned who at the retransfer(s) unto: Mäk FIN	of which are hereby acknowledged by the quest of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and ia Telecommunications Oy kylän puistotie 1 -02600 Espoo
		ntire right, title and interest for
	and all applications includ and reissues thereof; and	ca as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention ing any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, all resulting patents, known as mission turns to radio units
Title of Invention		
NOTE->->-> (A) (Complete line (B) A, B and/or C) (C)	of the United States of Am [x] on 29 July 1996, in U.S. Appln No/AND the undersig States Commissioner of P to the said ASSIGNEE, for and legal representatives; that the attorneys of recorbehalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersig papers for ASSIGNEE, its deemed essential by ASSI and to the invention hereby The undersigned Cushman, L.L.P. of the attention to the invention of the attention o	filed
1) Cela Dea	DATE SIC	FINED WITNESS(ES)
Name: Mika Lehmus Name: Mika Heiska	2.8.6	Trave Korteani

IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box [] and continue on page 2

RECORDED: 09/23/1996

CDC -114 B/94